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Floyd Evans: Conservationist, 
oversees the entire state of Oklahoma.

Disclaimer:   The Commissioners of the Land Office
(CLO)  makes every effort to provide and maintain 
accurate and reliable information possible. No 
warranties, expressed or implied are provided for 
the data herein, its use or interpretation. CLO shall
not be held liable for improper or misuse of the data 
contain herein. All data is subject to change.
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Name Phone E-mail 
Alan Hermanski 580-863-2273 Alan.Hermanski@clo.ok.gov 
Chris Foster 405-263-7912 Chris.Foster@clo.ok.gov 
Greg Brownsworth 580-248-1584 Greg.Brownsworth@clo.ok.gov 
Joel Wilson 580-349-1246 Joel.Wilson@clo.ok.gov 
Starr Ryan 580-393-2393 Starr.Ryan@clo.ok.gov 
Tom Eike 580-256-1679 Tom.Eike@clo.ok.gov 
Trent Wildman 405-459-9960 Trent.Wildman@clo.ok.gov 

Floyd Evans 918-290-9012 Floyd.Evans@clo.ok.gov 

Trent Wildman 405-459-9960
Cole Callaway 918-767-2411 Cole.Callaway@clo.ok.gov 

Sean.Ison@clo.ok.gov Sean Ison 405-208-2067




